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MED980

Lalall a3 )
Juadl) cletbu ate e

s A Bley)
<la V)5l 5 ey
TP ]

Agadle Y g 5l
Andley) Slaall

YLy b il

Jualll el e Alaa)

Al Al il 5k

BN G geiil) & lalanyl

Aalal) Bl 8 2550 clyasl)

Aalal) 8] 5 )

(Aolad) B! 3 L o) 553 sl 5 e
Juadl) el ate Maa)

Claiall 581y ke

Baaatal) Jailu ol )

Lalal) clEal) 5 448 5l

Cbaiall adaiil) o gLd)

(Ralelin g 3as Lailis o) & 5 e

Jualll el s Alaa)




Public Relations and Advertising Bachelor:

1. YEAR/ 1.
SEMESTER

1. YEAR / 2.
SEMESTER

2. YEAR /1.
SEMESTER

2. YEAR /2.
SEMESTER

3. YEAR /1.
SEMESTER

Course
Code

ENG101
BUS118

MGT135
COM106
MGT142

TEC215

ENG211
SOS130
ART105
POL114
COMI124
COM132

COM230
BUS218
ECO105
MED231
MGT227
MED242

MED245
MED234
MED244
MKT215

MED228
MED224

MGT301
MED307
MED314
MGT310
MED320
MGT318

Course Name Credit

English for Business |
Administrative Communications

Leadership & Social Responsibility
Intfroduction to Computer

Introduction of Communication Methods

* Standards, Technical Regulations & First Aid in
Life Aspects

English for Business I

Media Psychology

Artistic Appreciation and Art History

Political Communication

Communication Through Media & Computers
Design Basics

Graphic Basics
Communication Theories
Microeconomics
Infernational Media
Public View

Journalistic Writing

Press Technology

Radio and Television Technology

News Coverage

Integrated Marketing Communications
Internet and Media

Political Contact

Basic Concepts in Public Relations

Production of News Programs (Radio & Television)
Presentation Skills for Public Relations Practitioners
Communication and Critical Thinking
Quantitative Reasoning in Communications
Public Relations Management
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MED324 TV Advertisement

MED336 Media & Crisis Management
3. YEAR /2. MED341 Production of Documentaries
SEMESTER MED347 Media Education

MED304 Advertising Campaigns

MED351 Digital Transition and Communication
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MED432 Digital Visual Montage Methods

MKT412 Trends in Digital Marketing
o UL MED422 Emerging Technologies in Public Relations
SEMESTER

MGT450 Politics and Public Relations
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MED901 Project (Using Technology in Public Relation)
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MGT431 Leadership Development for Communicators
MED462 Multimedia Production

MED442 Entertainment & Public Relations

BUS445 Organizational Behavior for Communicators
MED%80 Project (New & interactive media)

4. YEAR /2.
SEMESTER
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