كلية الإعلام والنشر الإلكتروني: قسم العلاقات العامة والإعلان

السنة الدراسية	رمز المقرر	اسم المقزر	الساعات المعتمدة	الساعات المعتمدة - بالنظام الأوروبي
	ENG101	اللغة الإنجليزية للأعمال 1	3	4
	BUS118	الإتصالات الإداريه	3	6
السنة الأولِي - الفصل	MGT135	القيادة والمسؤولية الاجتماعية	3	6
الأول	COM106	مقدمة في الحاسب الآلي	3	4
	MGT142	مقدمة في طرق الاتصال	3	4
	TEC215	المعابير واللوائح الفنية والإسعافات الأولية في جوانب الحياة	3	6
		اجمالي عدد ساعات الفصل	18	30
	ENG211	اللغة الإنجليزية للأعمال 2	3	4
	SOS130	علم نفس وسائل الإعلام	3	6
السنة الأولى - الفصل	ART105	التقدير الفني وتاريخ الفن	3	4
الثاني	POL114	التواصل السياسي	3	6
	COM124	التواصل من خلال وسائل الإعلام وأجهزة الكمبيوتر	3	5
	COM132	أساسيات التصميم	3	5
		اجمالي عدد ساعات الفصل	18	30
	COM230	أساسيات الجرافيك	3	5
	BUS218	نظريات الاتصال	3	5
السنة الثانية - الفصل	ECO105	الاقتصاد الجزئي	3	5
الأول	MED231	الإعلام الدولي	3	5
	MGT227	الرأي العام	3	5
	MED242	الكتابة الصحفية	3	5
		اجمالي عدد ساعات القصل	18	30
	MED245	تكنولوجيا الصحافة	3	5
	MED234	تكنولوجيا الراديو والتلفزيون	3	5
السنة الثانية - الفصل	MED244	تغطية الأخبار	3	5
الثاني	MKT215	الاتصالات التسويقية المتكاملة	3	4
	MED228	الإنترنت ووسائل الإعلام	3	5
	MED224	الاتصال السياسي	3	6
		اجمالي عدد ساعات الفصل	18	30
	MGT301	مفاهيم أساسية في العلاقات العامة	3	4
السنة الثالثة - الفصل الأول	MED307	إنتاج البرامج الإخبارية (الإذاعة والتلفزيون)	3	5
	MED314	مهارات العرض لممارسي العلاقات العامة	3	5
	MGT310	التواصل والتفكير النقدي	3	5
	MED320	التفكير الكمي في الاتصالات	3	6

	MGT318	إدارة العلاقات العامة	3	5
		اجمالي عدد ساعات الفصل	18	30
	MED324	الإعلان التلفزيوني	3	5
	MED336	الإعلام وإدارة الأزمات	3	5
السنة الثالثة - الفصل	MED341	إنتاج أفلام وثائقية	3	4
الثاني	MED347	التربية الإعلامية	3	6
	MED304	الحملات الإعلانية	3	5
	MED351	التحول الرقمي والاتصالات	3	5
		اجمالي عدد ساعات القصل	18	30
	MED432	طرق المونتاج المرئي الرقمي	3	6
السنة الرابعة - الفصل	MKT412	الاتجاهات في التسويق الرقمي	3	6
الفلقة الرابعة - الفصل الأول	MED422	التقنيات الناشئة في العلاقات العامة	3	5
	MGT450	السياسة والعلاقات العامة	3	5
	MED901	مشروع (استخدام التكنولوجيا في العلاقات العامة)	3	8
		اجمالي عدد ساعات الفصل	15	30
	MGT431	تطوير القيادة للمتصلين	3	6
السنة الرابعة - الفصل	MED462	إنتاج الوسائط المتعددة	3	5
الفندة الرابعة - العصل الثاني	MED442	الترفيه و العلاقات العامة	3	6
•	BUS445	السلوك التنظيمي للمتصلين	3	5
	MED980	مشروع (وسائط جديدة وتفاعلية)	3	8
		اجمالي عدد ساعات الفصل	15	30
		الإجمالي العام لعدد ساعات التخصص	138	240

Public Relations and Advertising Bachelor:

YEAR	Course Code	Course Name	Credit	ECTS
	ENG101	English for Business I	3	4
	BUS118	Administrative Communications	3	6
1. YEAR / 1.	MGT135	Leadership & Social Responsibility	3	6
SEMESTER	COM106	Introduction to Computer	3	4
	MGT142	Introduction of Communication Methods	3	4
	TEC215	* Standards, Technical Regulations & First Aid in Life Aspects	3	6
			18	30
	ENG211	English for Business II	3	4
	SOS130	Media Psychology	3	6
1. YEAR / 2.	ART105	Artistic Appreciation and Art History	3	4
SEMESTER	POL114	Political Communication	3	6
	COM124	Communication Through Media & Computers	3	5
	COM132	Design Basics	3	5
			18	30
	COM230	Graphic Basics	3	5
	BUS218	Communication Theories	3	5
2. YEAR /1.	ECO105	Microeconomics	3	5
SEMESTER	MED231	International Media	3	5
	MGT227	Public View	3	5
	MED242	Journalistic Writing	3	5
			18	30
	MED245	Press Technology	3	5
	MED234	Radio and Television Technology	3	5
2. YEAR /2.	MED244	News Coverage	3	5
SEMESTER	MKT215	Integrated Marketing Communications	3	4
	MED228	Internet and Media	3	5
	MED224	Political Contact	3	6
	LA CTCC:		18	30
	MGT301	Basic Concepts in Public Relations	3	4
	MED307	Production of News Programs (Radio & Television)	3	5
3. YEAR /1. SEMESTER	MED314	Presentation Skills for Public Relations Practitioners	3	5
CEMEDIEN	MGT310	Communication and Critical Thinking	3	5
	MED320	Quantitative Reasoning in Communications	3	6
	MGT318	Public Relations Management	3	5

			18	30
3. YEAR /2.	MED324	TV Advertisement	3	5
	MED336	Media & Crisis Management	3	5
	MED341	Production of Documentaries	3	4
SEMESTER	MED347	Media Education	3	6
	MED304	Advertising Campaigns	3	5
	MED351	Digital Transition and Communication	3	5
			18	30
	MED432	Digital Visual Montage Methods	3	6
4 25 6	MKT412	Trends in Digital Marketing	3	6
4. YEAR /1. SEMESTER	MED422	Emerging Technologies in Public Relations	3	5
CLIVILOTER	MGT450	Politics and Public Relations	3	5
	MED901	Project (Using Technology in Public Relation)	3	8
			15	30
	MGT431	Leadership Development for Communicators	3	6
4 2545 (0	MED462	Multimedia Production	3	5
4. YEAR /2. SEMESTER	MED442	Entertainment & Public Relations	3	6
01//10/11/K	BUS445	Organizational Behavior for Communicators	3	5
	MED980	Project (New & interactive media)	3	8
Total		15	30	
			138	240